and 64th St., Borough of 
Manhattan, City of N ew York.
SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE

received by the Park Board, at the above office 
of the Department of Parks, until 3 o’clock p. m.,

i
THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 1912, 

Borough of Brooklyn.
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (2,500) 
CUBIC YARDS OF TOP SOIL OR GARDEN 
MOLD AT PLOT NO. 1, BOUNDED BY 
DKIGGS AVE., LORIMER ST., BEDFORD 
AVE. AND N. 12TH ST., McCARREN PARK, 
BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN.

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be forty (40) days.

The amount of security required is One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).

Bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum.

Bids must be submitted in duplicate.
Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 

the Department of Parks, Borough of Brooklyn, 
Litchfield Mansion, Prospect Park West and 5th

[...]

200 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, 
redressed, re jointed and reset

40 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes, furnished and set

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working 
days.

The amount of security required will be 
Thirteen Thousand Dollars ($13,000).

13. FUR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF 7TH ST., FROM WEST 
SIDE AVENUE C TO EAST SIDE 2D AVE.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work to 
be done:

9,120 square yards of asphalt pavement, in­

[...]

be purchased and removed by contractor.

18 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes, furnished and set 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be forty (40) working days.

The amount of security required will be Seven 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($7,500).

30 FOR REGULATING AND REPAVINU 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF 106TH ST., FROM 
WEST SIDE CENTRAL PARK WEST TO 
EAST SIDE BROADWAY.

Engineer’s estimate of the amount of work 
to be done:

13.080 square yards of asphalt pavement, in­

[...]

be purchased and removed by contractor.

14 standard heads and covers, complete, for 
sewer manholes furnished and set 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be sixty (60) working days.

The amount of security required will be 
Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000).

The bidder will state the price of each item

or article contained in the specifications or 
Schedules herein contained or hereto annexed, 
pet foot yard or other unit of measure, or 
article by which the bids will be tested. The 
extensions must be made and footed up.